
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

ANATOMY OF A FALL
Thu 4 Apr– 11:00 & 19:30 & Fri 5 Apr 12:00

FAMILY FRIDAYS: THE LEGO MOVIE + WORKSHOP
Fri 5 Apr – 15:30

POOR THINGS
Fri 5 Apr & Sat 6 Apr– 19:30

TOKYO STORY 
Sun 7 Apr – 11:00

THE ZONE OF INTEREST
Thu 11 Apr – 11:00 & 19:30 

BUDDHIST FILM FESTIVAL: VARIOUS TIMES
Fri 12 – Sun 14 Apr 

20 DAYS IN MARIUPOL
Sun 14 Apr – 19:30

DRIVING MADELEINE
Thu 18 Apr – 11:00 

BEFORE MIGNIGHT 
Thu 18 Apr – 19:30 

PRISCILLA 
Fri 19 & Sat 20 Apr– 19:30 

SOFIA COPPOLA COLLAGE WORKSHOP
Sat 20 Apr – 14:30 

I COULD NEVER GO VEGAN 
Sun 21 Apr – 11:00 

QUEER FILM NIGHT: WEEKEND + INTRO
Sun 21 Apr – 19:30

LET’S TALK FILM: THE COPPOLAS 
Wed 24 Apr – 19.30 

THE MIRACLE CLUB
Thu 25 Apr – 11:00  

RAISING ARIZONA
Thu 25 Apr– 19:30

THE VIRGIN SUICIDES 
Fri 26 Apr – 19:30

APOCALYPSE NOW: FINAL CUT 
Sat 27 Apr – 19.30 

HEARTS OF DARKNESS: A FILMMAKER’S
APOCALYPSE
Sun 28 Apr – 11:00

B MOVIE FAN CLUB: BLACK FRIDAY
Sun 28 Apr – 19.30

Don’t forget the Electric Palace cinema is the 
perfect place for your private screening or unique 
party! We also have a new meeting room available 
for hire. Contact us for a chat!
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